Select State:  Texas v Select County: Brazoria ~

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator ID & Person To Contact Entity To Contact Address | Phone / Fax / Email
Name Contact

117 - AIR PRODUCTS &
CHEMICALS INC

15485 - PHILLIPS 66
COMPANY - SWEENY
REFINERY

1552 - BLUE DOLPHIN
PIPELINE COMPANY

18156 - SEADRIFT
PIPELINE CORP

18718 - SUNOCO PIPELINE
L.P.

19235 - TEXAS EASTERN
TRANSMISSION, LP
(SPECTRA ENERGY
PARTNERS, LP)

20044 - PRAXAIR, INC

25146 - EQUISTAR
CHEMICALS, L.P.

26086 - SEADRIFT
PIPELINE CORP

2731 - CHEVRON PIPE LINE

Cco

30782 - HARVEST
MIDSTREAM COMPANY

30828 - ENTERPRISE
CRUDE PIPELINE LLC

30952 - PHILLIPS UTILITY
GAS CORPORATION

30959 - THE DOW
CHEMICAL COMPANY

Leticia Bailey (Pipeline
Compliance Manager)

Ed Hetsko (Supervisor,
Integrity Technical
Services)

Jonathan Carroll (CEO &
President)

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr
Manager - DOT
Compliance)

Dwayne Teschendorf
(Specialist Engineer)

John Maitino (Pipeline
Compliance Mgr)

Matthew Cesarz
(TECHNICAL MANAGER)

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

Garrett Parker (DOT
SPECIALIST)

Stephen Whiteley
(Regulatory Compliance
Manager)

0

Ed Hetsko (Technical
Services Engineering
Lead)

Stephen Neighbours (DOT
Regulatory Compliance
Leader)

Public
Awareness
Department

10202 Strang Road ,
La Porte, TX 77571

Phone: (281) 478-7579 Fax: Email:
BAILEYLN@airproducts.com

1075 W. Sam
Houston Parkway N.
Suite 200, HQ-08-
S850-05, Houston,
TX 77043

Phone: (832) 765-1658 Fax: Email:
ed.hetsko@p66.com

801 Travis Street
Suite 2100, Houston,
TX 77002

Phone: (713) 568-4740 Fax: (713) 227-7626
Email: jearroli@lazarusenergy.com

PO Box 186,
Seadrift, TX 77983

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 553-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

5400 Westheimer Ct ,
Houston, TX 77056

Phone: (713) 627-5573 Fax: Email:
Dwayne.Teschendorf@enbridge.com

100 Strang Road ,
LaPorte, TX 77571

Phone: (281) 478-1944 Fax: Email:
john_maitino@praxair.com

16055 SPACE Phone: (281) 709-0626 Fax: Email:
CENTER BLVD, STE matthew.cesarz@Ilyb.com

350, HOUSTON, TX

77062

PO Box 186,
Seadrift, TX 77983

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 553-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com

1400 Smith Street,
Room 36007 ,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 372-6847 Fax: Email:
PARKERG@chevron.com

1111 Travis Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 289-2400 Fax: Email:
swhiteley@hilcorp.com

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

1075 W. Sam Phone: (832) 765-1658 Fax: Email:
Houston Parkway N.  ed.hetsko@p66.com

Suite 200, HQ-08-
S850-05, Houston,
TX 77043

6723 E. Hwy 332,
BM-59 , Freeport, TX
77541

Phone: (979) 238-5964 Fax: Email:
srneighbours@dow.com



31059 - BASF
CORPORATION

31130 - DCP MIDSTREAM

31174 - SHELL PIPELINE
Co., LP.

31365 - AMERICAN
MIDSTREAM (SEACREST),
LP

31371 - BUCKEYE
DEVELOPMENT &
LOGISTICS, LLC

31451 - KINDER MORGAN
TEXAS PIPELINE CO

31454 - NUSTAR
LOGISTICS, L.P.

31517 - ASCEND
PERFORMANCE
MATERIALS TEXAS INC

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING
LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS 66
PIPELINE LLC

32024 - CENTERPOINT
ENERGY INTRASTATE
PIPELINES, INC.

32099 - ENERGY
TRANSFER COMPANY

32147 - MARATHON PIPE
LINELLC

32206 - FREEPORT LNG
DEVELOPMENT, L.P.

32231 - MONUMENT
PIPELINE, LP

32239 - TUCKER ENERGY
SOLUTIONS, LLC

32277 - OXEA
CORPORATION

Cindy Suggs (Manager,
Community & Gov't
Affairs)

Michael Eismont (GIS
Regulatory Analyst)

Pratik Bhakta (Regulatory
Engineer)

Rene Casadaban (Chief
Operating Officer)

Claudia Pankowski
(Director, Regulatory
Compliance)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Wes Gore (VP GM
Operations)

Allen Henderson (Pipeline

Mgr )

(4] Public
Awareness
Department

Todd Tullio (Manager,

DOT Compliance)

Alicia Dixon (Manager

Public Relations)

Danny Nichols (Director-

Intratstate Reg

Compliance)

0 MPL
Landowner
Relations and
General Info

Jesus Pena (Terminal
Manager)

William Meyer (Director
Reg Affrs & Asset
Integrity-Gl)

Mike Vollmering

(Operations Manager)

Ben Neichoy (Maintenance
Specialist Il)

602 Copper Road ,
Freeport, TX 77541

370 17th St. Suite
2500, Denver, CO
80202

P.O. BOX 2648 ,
Houston, TX 77252

2103 CityWest Blvd,
Bldg 4, 8th floor ,
Houston, TX 77042

Five TEK Park 9999
Hamilton Blvd.,
Breinigsville, PA
18031

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

410 S. Padre Island
Drive Suite 200,
Corpus Christi, TX
78405

PO Box 711, Alvin,
TX 77512

P.O.Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

2331 Citywest Blvd
HQ-08-5820-05 ,
Houston, TX 77043

1111 Louisiana St ,
Houston, TX 77002

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

539 South Main
Street , Findlay, OH
45840

1500 Lamar Street ,
Quintana, TX 77541

601 Travis St Suite
1900, Houston, TX
77002

5391 Bay Oaks Dr,
Pasadena, TX 77055

PO Box 1141 2001
Fm 3057, Bay City,
TX 77404

Phone: (979) 415-6273 Fax: Email:
cindy.suggs@basf.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismont@dcpmidstream.com

Phone: (832) 762-2782 Fax: Email:
pratik.bhakta@shell.com

Phone: (346) 241-3546 Fax: (713) 278-8870
Email: rcasadaban@americanmidstream.com

Phone: (610) 904-4113 Fax: Email:
CPankowski@buckeye.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (800) 481-0038 Fax: Email:
wes gore@nustarenergy.com

Phone: (281) 228-4563 Fax: Email:
whende@ascendmaterials.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (832) 765-1636 Fax: Email:
Todd.L.Tullio@p66.com

Phone: (713) 207-5885 Fax: (713) 207-9996
Email: alicia.dixon@centerpointenergy.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (855) 888-8056 Fax: Email:
mplinfo@marathonpetroleum.com

Phone: (979) 415-8777 Fax: (979) 415-8733
Email: Mstephenson@freepaorting.com

Phone: (713) 951-5331 Fax: (713) 871-0510
Email: William.Meyer@nexteraenergy.com

Phone: (713) 963-7652 Fax: (281) 998-0303
Email:
mike.vollmering@emsenergysolutions.com

Phone: (979) 241-4138 Fax: Email:
benjamin.neichoy@oxea-chemicals.com



32407 - GENESIS PIPELINE

TEXAS, LP.

32528 - LGS RENEWABLES

I,LC

32541 - COPANO NGL
SERVICES (MARKHAM),

LLC

32543 - DENBURY GREEN
PIPELINE-TEXAS, LLC

32614 - WILLIAMS OLEFINS
FEEDSTOCK PIPELINES,

LLC

32678 - KINDER MORGAN
CRUDE AND CONDENSATE

LLC

3527 - DOW PIPELINE CO

39376 - BLUE CUBE
OPERATIONS, LLC.

39398 - INEOS USA LLC

39502 - BRAZORIA

INTERCONNECTOR GAS

PIPELINE, LLC.

4900 - KINDER MORGAN

TEJAS PIPELINE

4906 - EXXONMOBIL

PIPELINE CO

5304 - FLORIDA GAS

TRANSMISSION CO

842 - AIR LIQUIDE LARGE
INDUSTRIES U.S. LP

Morgan Powell (Senior
GIS Specialist)

Matt Montagna
(Operations Manager)

REJI GEORGE

(DIRECTOR-

ENGINEERING )

0 Investor
Relations
Department

Katy Rich (Director GIS)

BUZZ FANT (DIRECTOR-
COMPLIANCE/CODE ST)

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

Randal Anderson
(Regulatory Compliance
Lead)

Tammie Cuyos (Land
Resource Manager)

Dwayne Teschendorf
(Specialist, Engineer)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Gautam Singh (Geospatial
Systems and Graphics
Supervisor)

Nathan Hlavaty (Director -
Interstate Regulatory
Compliance)

Bobby Skelton (Regulatory
Compliance)

919 Milam St Suite
2100, Houston, TX
77002

P.0O.Box 879,
Fresno, TX 77545

1001 LOUISIANA
Suite 1000, Houston,
TX 77002

5320 Legacy Drive ,
Plano, TX 75024

One Williams
Center , Tulsa, OK
74172

1001 Louisiana St
Suite 1000,
HOUSTON, TX
77002

PO Box 186 ,
Seadrift, TX 77983

2301 Brazosport Blvd

B-101 Rm #27,
Freeport, TX 77541

PO BOX 1488, Alvin,
TX 77512

5400 Westheimer Ct ,

Houston, TX 77450

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

22777 Springwoods
Village Parkway E3
4A 611, Spring, TX
77389

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

9811 Katy Freeway
#100 , Houston, TX
77024

Phone: (713) 860-2500 Fax: Email:
morgan.powell@genlp.com

Phone: (281) 668-9739 Fax: Email:
brenergy@republicservices.com

Phone: (713) 420-5433 Fax: (303) 984-3048
Email: reji_george@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (872) 673-2000 Fax: Email:
IR@denbury.com

Phone: (918) 573-5230 Fax: Email:
Katy.Rich@williams.com

Phone: (713) 369-9454 Fax: (303) 984-3048
Email: buzz_fant@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 553-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com

Phone: (979) 238-5011 Fax: Email:
randerson@olinbc.com

Phone: (281) 581-3748 Fax: Email:
tammie.cuyos@ineos.com

Phone: (713) 627-5573 Fax: Email:
Dwayne.Teschendorf@enbridge.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (832) 625-8965 Fax: Email:
gautam.singh@exxonmobil.com

Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: Email:
nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com

Phone: (713) 438-6351 Fax: Email:
bobby.skelton@airliquide.com



